03/20/2007 12 : 29
Image# 27930339096

FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAMEOF USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines

Solutions America PAC
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l

A%DRESS (number and street)

Check if different I O e e s sy N S S N I

than previously New York NY 10036
reported. (ACC) i R B R R R R A R Lo | et B BN
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00335448 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
X Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 02 01 2007 through 02 28 2007
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Ryan Medrano (assistant treasurer)
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Ryan Medrano (assistant treasurer) Date 03 20 2007

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office FEC FORM 3X
se

Only (Rev. 02/2003)




Image# 27930339097

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2
Write or Type Committee Name
Solutions America PAC
M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 02 01 2007 To: 02 28 2007
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

6. (a) CashonHand

January 1 Y202‘)7

(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period ..............

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .........c........

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

431997.32

483.25

432480.57

9649.36

422831.21

0.00

0.00

477058.66

1061.50

478120.16

55288.95

422831.21

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100




Image# 27930339098

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

l. Receipts

Total This Period

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Solutions America PAC
M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 02 01 2007 To: 02 28 200
COLUMN A COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

20.

Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees

(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ...........
(i) Unitemized
(i) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (i)

—
()}
-

Political Party Committees ...................
Other Political Committees

(such as PACs)
Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5)

Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees

All Loans Received

Loan Repayments Received
Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)
Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political Committees

Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....cccceeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3)

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccuun.e..

Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

483.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

483.25

483.25

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1061.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

1061.50

1061.50




Image# 27930339099

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

9649.36

9649.36

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9649.36

9649.36

0.00

0.00

50288.95

50288.95

0.00

5000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

556288.95

556288.95




Image# 27930339100

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

0.00

0.00

0.00

9649.36

0.00

9649.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

50288.95

0.00

50288.95




Image# 27930339101

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE 6/10

Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)

h f th
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS e SR u Eu
16 17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Solutions America PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

A. Citibank, NA Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 666 5th Ave MM /D D/ Y YTV Y
6th Floor 02 28 2007
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 70319.C1017
New York NY 10103-0001 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing c 483.25

federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation Interest Received
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1061.50
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee » 483.25
. . . 483.25
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003



Image# 27930339102

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 7/10

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Solutions America PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. American Express

Mailing Address PO Box 2855

Transaction ID: 70319.E1023
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

MM
02 02

Y

vy
2007

City
New York

State Zip Code
NY 10116-2855

Purpose of Disbursement
MERCHANT FEE

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

15.00

Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: MERCHANT FEE
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 70319.E1020
B. American Express Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 2855 02 23 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
New York NY 10116-2855
Purpose of Disbursement 2105.40
CREDIT CARD: SEE BELOW
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: .
Senate Primary General CREDIT CARD: SEE BELOW
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 70319.E1022
C. Cingular Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 78405 02 23 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Phoenix AZ 85062-8405
Purpose of Disbursement 1503.91
CELL PHONE/BLACKBERRY EXPENSE
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: [|\|>|IIEE|\|>|II§ I(-)rEEI!\In_]PHONE/BLACKBER-
Senate Primary General RY EXPENSE
President Other (specify) W
State: District:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

2120.40

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 27930339103

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 8/10

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Solutions America PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Mailbox Etc.

Mailing Address 676A 9th Ave

Transaction ID: 70319.E1021
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

M M
02 23

Y

vy
2007

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
New York NY 10036-3602
Purpose of Disbursement 601.49
MAILBOX RENTAL
Candidate Name Category/
Type [MEMO ITEM]
i ht: H Di For:
Office Sought ouse |sbursemern or MEMO: MAILBOX RENTAL
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 70319.E1030
B. Ryan Medrano Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 5 E 22nd St 02 27 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
New York NY 10010-5315
Purpose of Disbursement 2500.00
COMPLIANCE CONSULTING
Candidate Name Category/
Type
ffi ht: H Di For:
Office Sought ouse |sbursemern or COMPLIANCE CONSULTING
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 70319.E1027
C. Red Eagle Moving Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 6517 68th Ave 02 08 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Ridgewood NY 11385-4652
Purpose of Disbursement 625.00
MOVING/STORAGE EXPENSE
Candidate Name Category/
Type
fi ht: H Di For:
Office Sought ouse |sbursemern or MOVING/STORAGE EXPENSE
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee

3125.00

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 27930339104

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 9/10

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Solutions America PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. RMA Chauffeured Transportation

Transaction ID: 70319.E1025
Date of Disbursement

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 6010 Executive Blvd Ste 101 02 08 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Rockville MD 20852-3807
Purpose of Disbursement 2252.56
CAR SERVICE
Candidate Name Category/
Type

Office Sought: House Disbursement For:

Senate Primary General CAR SERVICE

President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 70319.E1026

B. Whitestar Contracting Inc. Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 575 8th Ave 02 08 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
New York NY 10018-3011
Purpose of Disbursement 2000.00
OFFICE CLEANUP/WASTE REMOVAL
Candidate Name Category/
Type

Office Sought: House Disbursement For:

Senate Primary General 9AFI|_:|CE CLEANUP/WASTE REMO

President Other (specify) W
State: District:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

4252.56

9497.96

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 27930339105

Form/Schedule:F3XN All expenses disclosed on Schedule B, Line 21b were made for the sole benefit of Solutions America.
Transaction ID: C00335448




