03/20/2007 12:29

Image# 27930339096

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee Office Use Only 1. NAME OF **USE FEC MAILING LABEL** Example:If typing, type COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT over the lines Solutions America PAC 676A 9th Ave, #320 ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different Χ than previously New York NY 10036 reported. (ACC) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER STATE. ZIPCODE 🛋 2. CITY A IS THIS **AMENDED** NEW C00335448 Х REPORT OR (N) (A) **TYPE OF REPORT** (b) Monthly Nov 20 (M11) Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-Election Year Only) Report (Choose One) Due On: Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Χ Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (a) Quarterly Reports: Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE) April 15 Quarterly Report(Q1) (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R) July 15 PRE-Election Quarterly Report(Q2) Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G) October 15 Quarterly Report(Q3) January 31 Quarterly Report(YE) in the Election on State of July 31 Mid-Year (d) 30-Day Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S) Report for the: **Termination Report** (TER) in the Election on State of 02 0 1 2007 02 28 2007 Covering Period through I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. Ryan Medrano (assistant treasurer) Type or Print Name of Treasurer Electronically Filed by Ryan Medrano (assistant treasurer) 03 20 2007 Signature of Treasurer Date NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g. Office **FEC FORM 3X** Use (Rev. 02/2003) Only

Image# 27930339097

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name Solutions America PAC [®] D " D 0 2 0.2 28 2007 0 1 2007 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 477058.66 2007 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 431997.32 Begining of Reporting Period 483.25 1061.50 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 432480.57 478120.16 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 9649.36 55288.95 7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 422831.21 422831.21 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 9. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 0.00 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) For further information contact: Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name Solutions America PAC

Report Covering the Period:

From:

м м 0 2

01

2007

м м 0 2

^D 2^B

[°] 2 0 0 7

	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Unitemized	0.00	0.00
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	0.00	0.00
2.	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
6	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00
Ο.	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
7.	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	483.25	1061.50
8.	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
9.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	483.25	1061.50
20.	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	483.25	1061.50

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating		
	Expenditures	9649.36	50288.95
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	9649.36	50288.95
2.	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party		
	Committees	0.00	0.00
23.	Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	0.00	5000.00
24.	Independent Expenditure		
25.	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
06	Lean Banaymenta Mada	0.00	0.00
26.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
	Loans Made	0.00	0.00
.0.	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
		0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	0.00
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
29.	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
30.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
81.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	9649.36	55288.95
2.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)	22/2.22	
	from Line 31)	9649.36	55288.95

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date			
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	0.00	0.00			
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00			
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	0.00	0.00			
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	9649.36	50288.95			
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00			
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	9649.36	50288.95			

S

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s) or each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 10 (check only one) 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17 17
Any information copied from such Reports and Stor for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements may not be sold or used by any personame and address of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions o solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Solutions America PAC		_
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Citibank, NA Mailing Address 666 5th Ave 6th Floor City	State Zip Code	Date of Receipt M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
New York FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	NY 10103-0001	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 483.25 Interest Received
Name of Employer Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Occupation Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1061.50	

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	483.25
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	483.25

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Any Inform or for comr NAME Solution Full Na A. Ameri	ation copied from such Reports and State nercial purposes, other than using the nation of COMMITTEE (In Full) ons America PAC me (Last, First, Middle Initial) can Express Address PO Box 2855			22 23 24 25 26 28a 28b 28c 29 30l for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for comr NAME Solution Full Na A. Ameri Mailing	nercial purposes, other than using the nation of COMMITTEE (In Full) ons America PAC me (Last, First, Middle Initial) can Express			olicit contributions from such committee
NAME Solution Full Na A. Ameri Mailing	OF COMMITTEE (In Full) ons America PAC me (Last, First, Middle Initial) can Express	ne and address of any politica	i committee to si	T
Solution Full Na A. Ameri Mailing	ons America PAC me (Last, First, Middle Initial) can Express			Transaction ID: 70319.E1023
A. Ameri Mailing	can Express			Transaction ID: 70319.E1023
A. Ameri Mailing	can Express			Transaction ID: 70319.E1023
	Address PO Box 2855			Date of Disbursement
City				$\begin{bmatrix} \begin{smallmatrix} M & Z & M \\ 0 & Z & \end{smallmatrix} & \begin{bmatrix} \begin{smallmatrix} D & D \\ 0 & Z \end{bmatrix} & \begin{bmatrix} \begin{smallmatrix} Y & Y \\ Z & Q & Q \end{bmatrix} & Y \end{bmatrix}$
New Y	′ork	State Zip Code NY 10116-2855		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	e of Disbursement HANT FEE			15.00
Candid	ate Name		Category/ Type	
Office State:	Sought: House Disbur Senate President District:	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼		MERCHANT FEE
	me (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: 70319.E1020
_	can Express	Date of Disbursement		
Mailing	Address PO Box 2855	$ \begin{bmatrix} 0 & 2 & M \\ 0 & 2 & M \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 0 & 2 & 0 \\ 0 & 2 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 0 & 2 & 0 \\ 0 & 2 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 0 & 2 & 0 \\ 0 & 2 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 0 & 2 & 0 \\ 0 & 2 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 0 & 2 & 0 \\ 0 & 0 & 0 \end{bmatrix} $		
City New Y	′ork	State Zip Code NY 10116-2855		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
CREDI	e of Disbursement T CARD: SEE BELOW	2105.40		
	ate Name		Category/ Type	
	Senate President	sement For: Primary General Other (specify)		CREDIT CARD: SEE BELOW
State:	District:			
C. Cingu	me (Last, First, Middle Initial) lar			Transaction ID: 70319.E1022 Date of Disbursement
Mailing	Address PO Box 78405	$\begin{bmatrix} \begin{smallmatrix} M & Z & M \\ 0 & Z & M \end{smallmatrix} \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} \begin{smallmatrix} D & D \\ 2 & 3 \end{smallmatrix} \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} \begin{smallmatrix} Y & Y \\ 2 & Q & Q & Y \end{smallmatrix} $		
City Phoer	iix	State Zip Code AZ 85062-8405		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	e of Disbursement PHONE/BLACKBERRY EXPENSE	1503.91		
Candid	ate Name		Category/ Type	- [MEMO ITEM]
Office State:	Sought: House Disbur Senate President District:	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼		MEMO: CELL PHONE/BLACKBER- RY EXPENSE
	AL of Disbursements This Page (optional	<u> </u>		2120.40

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

			erate schedule(s)		check o			٦.			NGE	8/10		
	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the Summary Page	- 1-	21b		22	_	23 [24		25		26
Λ.	Alafamatian assist from sort D		a la a a del en en el el en el el el en el		27		28a		28b	28c		29	П	30b
	y Information copied from such Reports and Stater or commercial purposes, other than using the nam												5	
<u> </u>	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
\rangle	Solutions America PAC													
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Transa	actio	n ID:	70319.	E102	21		
٩.	Mailbox Etc.						Date o	_			/ · V	· V	V	
	Mailing Address 676A 9th Ave						0 2		^D 2	3 /	2	0 ŏ 7		
	City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10036-3602				Amour	nt of I	Each	Disburse	emen	t this F	erio	t
	Purpose of Disbursement				-							601.4	19	
	MAILBOX RENTAL Candidate Name			Cat	egory/									
	Candidate Name				уре		B	о іт	- NA1					
		ement For:					MEM(MEMC		-	OX REI	NTA	L		
	Senate President	Other (spe	General											
	State: District:	(opo	J											
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Transa	actio	n ID:	70319.	E103	30		
5.	Ryan Medrano						Date o				, · · · ·	, V ,	V	
	Mailing Address 5 E 22nd St						0 2	/	^D 2	7	Ž	0 ŏ 7	Y	
	City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10010-5315				Amour	nt of I	Each	Disburse	emen	t this F	erio	t
	Purpose of Disbursement COMPLIANCE CONSULTING				•						2	500.0	00	
	Candidate Name				egory/ ype									
	Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼			(COMF	PLIA	NCE	CONS	JLT	ING		
	State: District:													
Э.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Red Eagle Moving						Transa Date o			70319.l ment	E102	27		
	Mailing Address 6517 68th Ave						0 2	И /	^D 0	8 /	ž	0 ŏ 7	Y	
	City Ridgewood	State NY	Zip Code 11385-4652				Amour	nt of I	Each	Disburse	emen	t this F	erio	d t
	Purpose of Disbursement MOVING/STORAGE EXPENSE											625.0	00	
	Candidate Name				egory/ ype									
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼			ľ	IIVON	NG/S	STOF	RAGE E	EXPI	ENSE		
SI	JBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				•					* *	3	125.0	0	7
							$\overline{}$	-	-	-	-	-	_	Ħ
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)												

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			l e	OR LIN	NE NUMBER: PAGE 9/10	
	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) ategory of the		-	only one)	
"	EMIZED DISBORSEMENTS		Summary Page	X	21b 27	22 23 24 25 28a 28b 28c 29	26 30b
	y Information copied from such Reports and S for commercial purposes, other than using the						
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
	Solutions America PAC						
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Transaction ID: 70319.E1025	
Α.	RMA Chauffeured Transportation					Date of Disbursement	
	Mailing Address 6010 Executive Blvd	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$					
	City Rockville	State MD	Zip Code 20852-3807			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	od
	Purpose of Disbursement CAR SERVICE					2252.56	
	Candidate Name			Cate Ty			
	Senate President	oursement For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼			CAR SERVICE	
	State: District:						
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Whitestar Contracting Inc.					Transaction ID: 70319.E1026 Date of Disbursement	
	Mailing Address 575 8th Ave					$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
	City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10018-3011			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	od
	Purpose of Disbursement OFFICE CLEANUP/WASTE REMOVAL					2000.00	
	Candidate Name			Cate Ty			
	Office Sought: House Dist Senate President	oursement For: Primary Other (spec	General			OFFICE CLEANUP/WASTE REMOVAL	D -
	State: District:						

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	>	4252.56
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	9497.96

Image# 27930339105

Form/Schedule: F3XN All expenses disclosed on Schedule B, Line 21b were made for the sole benefit of Solutions America.	
Transaction ID: C00335448	
***************************************	*********